FAG  HS71909-C-T-P4S  angular
contact ball bearings
FAG HS71909-C-T-P4S angular contact ball bearings manufacturer
and 130x190x47.9 Size (mm) global supplier of reliable ball
and roller … FAG HS71909-C-T-P4S angular contact ball bearings
Industries  Products  Manufacturing  &  Engineering  and
Agricultural Bearings designed to meet the unique requirements
of our targeted industries.
Size (mm) 130x190x47.9
Bore Diameter (mm) 130
Outer Diameter (mm) 190
Width (mm) 47,9
d 130 mm
D 190 mm
T1 47,9 mm
T2 53 mm
d1 187 mm
r min. 1,5 mm
A 67 mm
C 17 mm
D1 133 mm
D2 160 mm
D3 195 mm
R 140 mm
da min. 166 mm
Da max. 154 mm
ra max. 1,5 mm
Weight 4,88 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 191 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 566 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 970 r/min
Bearing No. 53226U
T 53
r(min) 1.5
Ca 254
Coa 620
Cu 22.2
Grease lub. 970
Oil lub. 1500
d1(max) 187
D1(min) 133
D2(min) 160
D3(min) 195
da(min) 166
Da(max) 154
ra(max) 1.5
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 4.88